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長野県記録(PR)                  10.15 塚原 直貴                    東海大           2007/09/16  
長野県高校記録(KR)              10.32 塚原 直貴                    東海大三         2003/07/30  
長野県中学記録(JR)              10.84 丸山 竜平                    相森             2022/08/21  

[ 1組] 風速 +3.2 [ 2組] 風速 +1.2

 1 冨岡 亮太(2)     14.75  1 生玉 冬羽(2)     13.08 
ﾄﾐｵｶ ﾘｮｳﾀ 柳町中 ｲｸﾀﾏ ﾄﾜ 中野平中

 2 三木 優太(2)     14.76  2 西澤 颯人(2)     13.55 
ﾐｷ ﾕｳﾀ 相森中 ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾔﾄ 更北中

 3 長瀬 太陽(2)     14.89  3 清水 航(2)     13.61 
ﾅｶﾞｾ ﾀｲﾖｳ 川中島中 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾜﾀﾙ 川中島中

 4 羽生田 宗河(3)     15.56  4 清水 結翔(2)     13.73 
ﾊﾆｳﾀﾞ ｿｳｶﾞ 須坂東中 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾕｲﾄ 裾花中

 5 金井 溜和(2)     16.20  5 星野 悠斗(2)     13.79 
ｶﾅｲ ﾘｭｳﾜ 墨坂中 ﾎｼﾉ ﾕｳﾄ 川中島中

 6 長谷川 煌河(2)     16.50  6 藤沢 柊吾(2)     13.95 
ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｺｳｶﾞ 川中島中 ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ｼｭｳｺﾞ 市立長野中

  田中 大睦(2)       7 岩村 未來(2)     13.96 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾛﾑ 須坂東中 ｲﾜﾑﾗ ﾐﾗｲ 長野西部中

  對馬 博紀(2)       8 春日 丈琉(2)     14.04 
ﾂｼﾏ ﾋﾛｷ 相森中 ｶｽｶﾞ ﾀｹﾙ 更北中

  月岡 亮弥(2)       9 奥山 竜清(2)     14.57 
ﾂｷｵｶ ﾘｮｳﾔ 柳町中 ｵｸﾔﾏ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 犀陵中

[ 3組] 風速 +1.6 [ 4組] 風速 +2.7

 1 月生田 渉(3)     13.52  1 北村 汐(1)     12.97 
ﾂｷｳﾀﾞ ｱﾕﾑ 相森中 ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｼｵ 須坂創成高

 2 佐藤 隼斗(2)     13.58  2 宮原 和真(1)     13.49 
ｻﾄｳ ﾊﾔﾄ 相森中 ﾐﾔﾊﾗ ｶｽﾞﾏ 須坂創成高

 3 若月 瑚大郎(2)     13.63  3 後藤 悠宏(2)     13.50 
ﾜｶﾂｷ ｺﾀﾛｳ 東北中 ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾋｻﾋﾛ 相森中

 4 田中 蒼大(2)     13.65  4 宮澤 諒(2)     13.54 
ﾀﾅｶ ｿｳﾀ 東北中 ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾘｮｳ 篠ﾉ井東中

 5 笠原 潤平(2)     13.65  5 西村 奏太郎(2)     13.60 
ｶｻﾊﾗ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 相森中 ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ 犀陵中

 6 大塚 寅郎(2)     14.13  6 岸田 光永(2)     13.77 
ｵｵﾂｶ ﾄﾗｵ 柳町中 ｷｼﾀﾞ ｺｳｴｲ 高社中

 7 水澤 英大(3)     14.13  7 鈴木 夢人(2)     14.16 
ﾐｽﾞｻﾜ ｴｲﾀ 木島平中 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕﾒﾄ 山ﾉ内中

 8 田中 志穏(2)     14.16   高波 歩陸(2)      
ﾀﾅｶ ｼｵﾝ 山ﾉ内中 ﾀｶﾅﾐ ｱﾕﾑ 須坂東中

 9 永井 大翔(2)     14.22   小林 修      
ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾋﾛﾄ 川中島中 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｵｻﾑ 長野市陸協

[ 5組] 風速 +1.2 [ 6組] 風速 +1.3

 1 竹内 琥珀(2)     12.85  1 玉井 斗覇(1)     12.97 
ﾀｹｳﾁ ｺﾊｸ 更北中 ﾀﾏｲ ﾄﾜ 三陽陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 2 東條 俊(3)     13.12  2 竹内 洋平(3)     12.98 
ﾄｳｼﾞｮｳ ｼｭﾝ 柳町中 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾖｳﾍｲ 若穂RCｼﾞｭﾆｱ

 3 大屋 航太郎(2)     13.13  3 日詰 桜斗(3)     13.18 
ｵｵﾔ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 広徳中 ﾋﾂﾞﾒ ｻｸﾄ 篠ﾉ井東中

 4 丑山 大地(2)     13.14  4 丸山 愛陽(2)     13.21 
ｳｼﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 市立長野中 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾏﾋﾛ 広徳中

 5 山岸 桜佑(3)     13.38  5 鶴田 恭真(3)     13.26 
ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ｵｳｽｹ 犀陵中 ﾂﾙﾀ ｷｮｳﾏ 信大附属長野中

 6 町田 瑛人(2)     13.42  6 丸山 敦也(2)     13.37 
ﾏﾁﾀﾞ ｱｷﾄ 犀陵中 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｱﾂﾔ 飯山城南中

 7 阿部 考汰(1)     14.09  7 和田 凰希(3)     13.76 
ｱﾍﾞ ｺｳﾀ 埴生中 ﾜﾀﾞ ｺｳｷ 東北中

 8 太田 湧士(1)     14.36  8 山口 雄聖(2)     16.28 
ｵｵﾀ ﾕｳﾄ 須坂創成高 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳｾｲ 更北中

 9 宮川 颯介(2)     14.48   堀内 颯太(3)      
ﾐﾔｶﾞﾜ ｿｳｽｹ 飯山城南中 ﾎﾘｳﾁ ｿｳﾀ 柳町中

7  5327 3  5374
DNS

2  4784 8  5624

6  1015 7  6001

9  5801 2  6171

1  5791 4  5308

8  6054 1  5823

3  8784 5  8728

5  5997 9    59

4  5372 6  9310

DNS
8  5978 6    52

DNS

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

14.125
9  5025 8  5006

14.128
2  5005 4  4987

13.641
7  4902 9  5802

13.646
3  5379 2  5143

4  5620 7  4903

6  5632 3  5811

1  4916 1  1014

5  4906 5  1013

DNS
9  5382 9  5787

DNS

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

5  4992 4  5536
DNS

6  4905 2  5995

1  4931 1  5965

8  5942 6  8787

4  5956 3  5950

3  4964 7  5766

所属名 記録／備考
7  5376 5  5129

2  4904 8  6006

男子

100m

決勝

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名



[ 7組] 風速 +1.0 [ 8組] 風速 -0.5

 1 阪田 悠斗(1)     12.49  1 木村 優太(2)     12.66 
ｻｶﾀ ﾕｳﾄ 三陽陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾀ 長野高

 2 前澤 逢太(3)     12.73  2 山口 裕也(3)     12.78 
ﾏｴｻﾞﾜ ｵｳﾀ 東北中 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾔ 若穂RCｼﾞｭﾆｱ

 3 畑 彪斗(2)     13.06  3 池田 圭吾     12.80 
ﾊﾀ ｱﾔﾄ 柳町中 ｲｹﾀﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ いｰやま

 4 横田 然(2)     13.12  4 今井 琉太(3)     12.81 
ﾖｺﾀ ｾﾞﾝ 南宮中 ｲﾏｲ ﾘｭｳﾀ 犀陵中

 5 牧野 隼也(2)     13.18  5 上野 駿汰(2)     12.86 
ﾏｷﾉ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ 南宮中 ｳｴﾉ ｼｭﾝﾀ 飯山城南中

 6 下島 周(3)     13.20  6 丸山 遼輔(3)     13.05 
ｼﾓｼﾞﾏ ｼｭｳ 信大附属長野中 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 篠ﾉ井西中

 7 田中 哲平(2)     13.31  7 百瀬 太陽(1)     13.13 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ 犀陵中 ﾓﾓｾ ﾀｲﾖｳ 須坂創成高

  中條 瑛太(2)       8 田幸 朋大(2)     13.14 
ﾅｶｼﾞｮｳ ｴｲﾀ 中野平中 ﾀｺｳ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ 須坂東高

  大川 優翔(3)       9 坂田 隼人(3)     13.35 
ｵｵｶﾜ ﾋﾛﾄ 飯綱中 ｻｶﾀ ﾊﾔﾄ 須坂東高

[ 9組] 風速 +1.9 [ 10組] 風速 +2.5

 1 泉 貴仁(1)     12.28  1 川端 珀璃(3)     11.91 
ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾀｶﾋﾄ 中野西高 ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ﾊｸﾘ 長野商高

 2 鈴木 良知(2)     12.30  2 大峽 惟嵩     12.05 
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾖｼﾄﾓ 長野北部中 ｵｵﾊﾞ ﾀﾀﾞﾀｶ かもしか倶楽部

 3 返町 涼晴(3)     12.34  3 小池 駿平(2)     12.16 
ｿﾘﾏﾁ ﾘｮｳｾｲ 長野北部中 ｺｲｹ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 中野平中

 4 高澤 玲生(3)     12.43  4 髙崎 真地     12.23 
ﾀｶｻﾜ ﾚｲ 飯山城北中 ﾀｶｻｷ ｼﾝｼﾞ 長野高専AC

 5 田村 宙輝(3)     12.52  5 山田 優心(3)     12.52 
ﾀﾑﾗ ﾋﾛｷ 若穂RCｼﾞｭﾆｱ ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳｼﾝ 高社中

 6 黒岩 瑞貴(2)     12.70  6 和田 一生     12.61 
ｸﾛｲﾜ ﾐｽﾞｷ 墨坂中 ﾜﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾕｷ かもしか倶楽部

 7 岩嶋 伊吹(2)     12.82  7 小林 蓮(2)     12.67 
ｲﾜｼﾏ ｲﾌﾞｷ 柳町中 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾚﾝ 須坂創成高

 8 小林 峻大     12.83   柳澤 悠(3)      
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼｭﾝﾀ かもしか倶楽部 ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ﾊﾙ 柳町中

 9 江本 航史郎(3)     13.31   土屋 優翔(3)      
ｴﾓﾄ ｺｳｼﾛｳ 中野平中 ﾂﾁﾔ ﾕｳﾄ 長野商高

[ 11組] 風速 +3.0 [ 12組] 風速 +1.6

 1 西澤 倖輝(3)     11.68  1 小林 玲翔(1)     11.65 
ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｺｳｷ 長野商高 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳﾄ 長野西高

 2 馬場 太希(2)     11.75  2 西澤 洸太朗(3)     11.92 
ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾀｲｷ 長野吉田高 ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 広徳中

 3 柳本 正希(1)     11.97  3 中山 開功(3)     11.95 
ﾔﾅｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾏｻｷ 長野西高 ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾋﾗｸ 飯山城南中

 4 吉澤 理仁(3)     12.00  4 永松 大空(2)     12.02 
ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ﾘﾋﾄ 長野東部中 ﾅｶﾞﾏﾂ ｿﾗ 長野東高

 5 長谷部 玲央(3)     12.15  5 瀧澤 京悟(3)     12.03 
ﾊｾﾍﾞ ﾚｵ 若穂RCｼﾞｭﾆｱ ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ｷｮｳｺﾞ 若穂RCｼﾞｭﾆｱ

 6 栁澤 実弦(3)     12.30  6 髙添 悠斗(3)     12.03 
ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ﾐﾂﾙ 篠ﾉ井東中 ﾀｶｿﾞｴ ﾕｳﾄ 長野東高

 7 片山 健(3)     12.43  7 大川 碧(2)     12.10 
ｶﾀﾔﾏ ｹﾝ 中野立志館高 ｵｵｶﾜ ｱｵｲ 市立長野高

 8 永岩 優(3)     12.46  8 吾妻 啓志(2)     12.13 
ﾅｶﾞｲﾜ ﾕｳ 篠ﾉ井東中 ｱｶﾞﾂﾏ ﾀｶﾕｷ 坂城中

  小山 拓士(2)        山﨑 隆平(2)      
ｺﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾄ 高社中 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾘｭｳﾍｲ 長野高
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[ 13組] 風速 +2.1 [ 14組] 風速 -0.5

 1 竹内 温人(2)     11.74  1 吉澤 潤(4)     11.52 
ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾊﾙﾄ 長野商高 ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝ 長野高専

 2 岡村 飛亜(3)     11.94  2 櫛原 勇太(3)     11.59 
ｵｶﾑﾗ ﾄｱ 広徳中 ｸｼﾊﾗ ﾊﾔﾄ 南宮中

 3 関 周夏(3)     11.97  3 横山 瑛登(3)     11.88 
ｾｷ ｼｭｳｶﾞ 南宮中 ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｴｲﾄ 三陽陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 4 北澤 孝明(1)     11.99  4 吉井 一博     11.95 
ｷﾀｻﾞﾜ ﾀｶｱｷ 市立長野高 ﾖｼｲ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ かもしか倶楽部

 5 原 修斗(3)     12.22  5 松木 稜真(2)     12.04 
ﾊﾗ ｼｭｳﾄ 三陽陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾏﾂｷ ﾘｮｳﾏ 長野吉田高

  山田 諒也(3)       6 北原 力(1)     13.09 
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾔ 墨坂中 ｷﾀﾊﾗ ﾘｷ 長野俊英高

  油科 航太郎(2)        夏目 士瑠      
ﾕｼﾅ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 中野西高 ﾅﾂﾒ ｼﾘｭｳ かもしか倶楽部

  小林 雅人        古波田 宇希(2)      
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏｻﾄ 長野市陸協 ﾌﾙﾊﾀ ﾀｶｷ 市立長野高

  星沢 陽樹(2)        水野 卓海(3)      
ﾎｼｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｷ 須坂東高 ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾀｸﾐ 長野東部中

[ 15組] 風速 +3.0 [ 16組] 風速 +0.2

 1 佐伯 晃士朗(3)     11.55  1 柳澤 剛生     11.36 
ｻｴｷ ｺｳｼﾛｳ 須坂創成高 ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ｺﾞｳｷ かもしか倶楽部

 2 田中 颯真(3)     11.66  2 寺島 颯人(3)     11.48 
ﾀﾅｶ ｿｳﾏ 三陽陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾃﾗｼﾏ ﾊﾔﾄ 須坂創成高

 3 田中 真白(3)     11.77  3 百瀬 孔(3)     11.63 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾏｼﾛ 須坂創成高 ﾓﾓｾ ｺｳ 須坂東高

 4 戸田 雅大(2)     11.80  4 宮崎 凌央(4)     11.72 
ﾄﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 市立長野高 ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾘｮｵ 長野高専

 5 小林 琉空(3)     11.83  5 湯田 涼矢(3)     11.73 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾙｸ 飯綱中 ﾕﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾔ 須坂創成高

 6 藤本 陽行(3)     11.98  6 藤田 心(3)     11.78 
ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾕｷ 長野高 ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼﾝ 三陽陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 7 篠原 悠希(3)     12.00  7 中津 颯太(3)     11.83 
ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ 長野日大高 ﾅｶﾂ ｿｳﾀ 更北中

 8 小林 莉人(3)     12.37  8 峰村 夏樹(1)     12.41 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘﾄ 長野日大高 ﾐﾈﾑﾗ ﾅﾂｷ 長野東高

 9 松澤 瑠仁(2)     13.09  9 田中 聖也(2)     12.87 
ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ﾙｲﾄ 長野日大高 ﾀﾅｶ ｺｳﾔ 須坂AC

[ 17組] 風速 +2.4 [ 18組] 風速 +0.4

 1 小林 幸平(3)     11.36  1 宮崎 泰一(1)     11.25 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺｳﾍｲ 川中島中 ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾀｲﾁ 長野日大高

 2 村上 茉央(3)     11.37  2 青木 優治(2)     11.32 
ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾏﾋﾛ 広徳中 ｱｵｷ ﾕｳｼﾞ 長野日大高

 3 乾 乃介(2)     11.42  3 江口 拓海     11.36 
ｲﾇｲ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 長野吉田高 ｴｸﾞﾁ ﾀｸﾐ ｻｯｸ

 4 和田 宗純(2)     11.52  4 割田 匠(3)     11.56 
ﾜﾀﾞ ｿｳｼﾞｭﾝ 長野高 ﾜﾘﾀ ﾀｸﾐ 長野日大高

 5 小林 礼旺(3)     11.77  5 有村 涼耶(3)     11.67 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾚｲｵ 須坂AC ｱﾘﾑﾗ ｽｽﾞﾔ 長野日大高

 6 原山 泰成     12.14  6 吉澤 直樹(3)     11.89 
ﾊﾗﾔﾏ ﾀｲｾｲ かもしか倶楽部 ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ  ﾅｵｷ 須坂AC

 7 朝日 翔太(3)     12.33  7 池田 怜(1)     12.48 
ｱｻﾋ ｼｮｳﾀ 篠ﾉ井高 ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾚｲ 長野日大高

 8 關本 創介(2)     12.64   湯本 毅郎(3)      
ｾｷﾓﾄ  ｿｳｽｹ 須坂AC ﾕﾓﾄ ﾀｹﾛｳ 長野日大高

  山崎 竜(3)        上野 聖闘(3)      
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾘｭｳ 中野西高 ｳｴﾉ ｾｲﾄ 市立長野高

DNS
7   934 5   862

DNS DNS

4  1400 9  1272

1   195 4  1256

9    76 8  1266

2    13 1   196

5  1074 3    17

3  1128 6  1257

6  5934 7  1263

8  8727 2  1259

9  1261 1   194
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DNS DNS
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DNF
2   936 1    11

DNS DNS
3    53 4   867

6    62 5  1076
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9   870 9    14
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[ 19組] 風速 +1.4

 1 宮越 雄勢(2)     10.90 
ﾐﾔｺｼ ﾕｳｾｲ 松本大

 2 髙橋 斗真(2)     11.11 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾄｳﾏ 須坂創成高

 3 土屋 翔貴(3)     11.15 
ﾂﾁﾔ ｼｮｳｷ 長野吉田高

 4 浦野 愛矢(2)     11.19 
ｳﾗﾉ ﾏﾅﾔ 須坂創成高

 5 昌山 俊也(3)     11.27 
ｼｮｳﾔﾏ ｼｭﾝﾔ 市立長野高

 6 上田 暖幸(1)     11.30 
ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾕｷ 市立長野高

 7 小林 嶺     11.46 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾚｲ 長野高専AC

 8 柳澤 大輝(3)     11.83 
ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ  ﾀｲｷ 須坂AC

  塚田 陽音(3)      
ﾂｶﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ 長野俊英高

1   197

3  3124
DNS

7   859

6   869

2    46

4   967

5  1071

8   953

100m

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考
9    18

男子



   1 宮越 雄勢(2) 松本大     10.90 (+1.4)  19   1
   2 髙橋 斗真(2) 須坂創成高     11.11 (+1.4)  19   2
   3 土屋 翔貴(3) 長野吉田高     11.15 (+1.4)  19   3
   4 浦野 愛矢(2) 須坂創成高     11.19 (+1.4)  19   4
   5 宮崎 泰一(1) 長野日大高     11.25 (+0.4)  18   1
   6 昌山 俊也(3) 市立長野高     11.27 (+1.4)  19   5
   7 上田 暖幸(1) 市立長野高     11.30 (+1.4)  19   6
   8 青木 優治(2) 長野日大高     11.32 (+0.4)  18   2
   9 柳澤 剛生 かもしか倶楽部     11.36 (+0.2)  16   1
   9 小林 幸平(3) 川中島中     11.36 (+2.4)  17   1
   9 江口 拓海 ｻｯｸ     11.36 (+0.4)  18   3
  12 村上 茉央(3) 広徳中     11.37 (+2.4)  17   2
  13 乾 乃介(2) 長野吉田高     11.42 (+2.4)  17   3
  14 小林 嶺 長野高専AC     11.46 (+1.4)  19   7
  15 寺島 颯人(3) 須坂創成高     11.48 (+0.2)  16   2
  16 吉澤 潤(4) 長野高専     11.52 (-0.5)  14   1
  16 和田 宗純(2) 長野高     11.52 (+2.4)  17   4
  18 佐伯 晃士朗(3) 須坂創成高     11.55 (+3.0)  15   1
  19 割田 匠(3) 長野日大高     11.56 (+0.4)  18   4
  20 櫛原 勇太(3) 南宮中     11.59 (-0.5)  14   2
  21 百瀬 孔(3) 須坂東高     11.63 (+0.2)  16   3
  22 小林 玲翔(1) 長野西高     11.65 (+1.6)  12   1
  23 田中 颯真(3) 三陽陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     11.66 (+3.0)  15   2
  24 有村 涼耶(3) 長野日大高     11.67 (+0.4)  18   5
  25 西澤 倖輝(3) 長野商高     11.68 (+3.0)  11   1
  26 宮崎 凌央(4) 長野高専     11.72 (+0.2)  16   4
  27 湯田 涼矢(3) 須坂創成高     11.73 (+0.2)  16   5
  28 竹内 温人(2) 長野商高     11.74 (+2.1)  13   1
  29 馬場 太希(2) 長野吉田高     11.75 (+3.0)  11   2
  30 田中 真白(3) 須坂創成高     11.77 (+3.0)  15   3
  30 小林 礼旺(3) 須坂AC     11.77 (+2.4)  17   5
  32 藤田 心(3) 三陽陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     11.78 (+0.2)  16   6
  33 戸田 雅大(2) 市立長野高     11.80 (+3.0)  15   4
  34 小林 琉空(3) 飯綱中     11.83 (+3.0)  15   5
  34 中津 颯太(3) 更北中     11.83 (+0.2)  16   7
  34 柳澤 大輝(3) 須坂AC     11.83 (+1.4)  19   8
  37 横山 瑛登(3) 三陽陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     11.88 (-0.5)  14   3
  38 吉澤 直樹(3) 須坂AC     11.89 (+0.4)  18   6
  39 川端 珀璃(3) 長野商高     11.91 (+2.5)  10   1
  40 西澤 洸太朗(3) 広徳中     11.92 (+1.6)  12   2
  41 岡村 飛亜(3) 広徳中     11.94 (+2.1)  13   2
  42 中山 開功(3) 飯山城南中     11.95 (+1.6)  12   3
  42 吉井 一博 かもしか倶楽部     11.95 (-0.5)  14   4
  44 柳本 正希(1) 長野西高     11.97 (+3.0)  11   3
  44 関 周夏(3) 南宮中     11.97 (+2.1)  13   3
  46 藤本 陽行(3) 長野高     11.98 (+3.0)  15   6
  47 北澤 孝明(1) 市立長野高     11.99 (+2.1)  13   4
  48 吉澤 理仁(3) 長野東部中     12.00 (+3.0)  11   4
  48 篠原 悠希(3) 長野日大高     12.00 (+3.0)  15   7
  50 永松 大空(2) 長野東高     12.02 (+1.6)  12   4
  51 瀧澤 京悟(3) 若穂RCｼﾞｭﾆｱ     12.03 (+1.6)  12   5
  51 髙添 悠斗(3) 長野東高     12.03 (+1.6)  12   6
  53 松木 稜真(2) 長野吉田高     12.04 (-0.5)  14   5
  54 大峽 惟嵩 かもしか倶楽部     12.05 (+2.5)  10   2
  55 大川 碧(2) 市立長野高     12.10 (+1.6)  12   7
  56 吾妻 啓志(2) 坂城中     12.13 (+1.6)  12   8
  57 原山 泰成 かもしか倶楽部     12.14 (+2.4)  17   6
  58 長谷部 玲央(3) 若穂RCｼﾞｭﾆｱ     12.15 (+3.0)  11   5
  59 小池 駿平(2) 中野平中     12.16 (+2.5)  10   3
  60 原 修斗(3) 三陽陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     12.22 (+2.1)  13   5
  61 髙崎 真地 長野高専AC     12.23 (+2.5)  10   4
  62 泉 貴仁(1) 中野西高     12.28 (+1.9)   9   1
  63 鈴木 良知(2) 長野北部中     12.30 (+1.9)   9   2
  63 栁澤 実弦(3) 篠ﾉ井東中     12.30 (+3.0)  11   6
  65 朝日 翔太(3) 篠ﾉ井高     12.33 (+2.4)  17   7
  66 返町 涼晴(3) 長野北部中     12.34 (+1.9)   9   3
  67 小林 莉人(3) 長野日大高     12.37 (+3.0)  15   8
  68 峰村 夏樹(1) 長野東高     12.41 (+0.2)  16   8
  69 高澤 玲生(3) 飯山城北中     12.43 (+1.9)   9   4
  69 片山 健(3) 中野立志館高     12.43 (+3.0)  11   7
  71 永岩 優(3) 篠ﾉ井東中     12.46 (+3.0)  11   8
  72 池田 怜(1) 長野日大高     12.48 (+0.4)  18   7
  73 阪田 悠斗(1) 三陽陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     12.49 (+1.0)   7   1
  74 田村 宙輝(3) 若穂RCｼﾞｭﾆｱ     12.52 (+1.9)   9   5
  74 山田 優心(3) 高社中     12.52 (+2.5)  10   5
  76 和田 一生 かもしか倶楽部     12.61 (+2.5)  10   6
  77 關本 創介(2) 須坂AC     12.64 (+2.4)  17   8
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  78 木村 優太(2) 長野高     12.66 (-0.5)   8   1
  79 小林 蓮(2) 須坂創成高     12.67 (+2.5)  10   7
  80 黒岩 瑞貴(2) 墨坂中     12.70 (+1.9)   9   6
  81 前澤 逢太(3) 東北中     12.73 (+1.0)   7   2
  82 山口 裕也(3) 若穂RCｼﾞｭﾆｱ     12.78 (-0.5)   8   2
  83 池田 圭吾 いｰやま     12.80 (-0.5)   8   3
  84 今井 琉太(3) 犀陵中     12.81 (-0.5)   8   4
  85 岩嶋 伊吹(2) 柳町中     12.82 (+1.9)   9   7
  86 小林 峻大 かもしか倶楽部     12.83 (+1.9)   9   8
  87 竹内 琥珀(2) 更北中     12.85 (+1.2)   5   1
  88 上野 駿汰(2) 飯山城南中     12.86 (-0.5)   8   5
  89 田中 聖也(2) 須坂AC     12.87 (+0.2)  16   9
  90 北村 汐(1) 須坂創成高     12.97 (+2.7)   4   1
  90 玉井 斗覇(1) 三陽陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     12.97 (+1.3)   6   1
  92 竹内 洋平(3) 若穂RCｼﾞｭﾆｱ     12.98 (+1.3)   6   2
  93 丸山 遼輔(3) 篠ﾉ井西中     13.05 (-0.5)   8   6
  94 畑 彪斗(2) 柳町中     13.06 (+1.0)   7   3
  95 生玉 冬羽(2) 中野平中     13.08 (+1.2)   2   1
  96 北原 力(1) 長野俊英高     13.09 (-0.5)  14   6
  96 松澤 瑠仁(2) 長野日大高     13.09 (+3.0)  15   9
  98 東條 俊(3) 柳町中     13.12 (+1.2)   5   2
  98 横田 然(2) 南宮中     13.12 (+1.0)   7   4
 100 大屋 航太郎(2) 広徳中     13.13 (+1.2)   5   3
 100 百瀬 太陽(1) 須坂創成高     13.13 (-0.5)   8   7
 102 丑山 大地(2) 市立長野中     13.14 (+1.2)   5   4
 102 田幸 朋大(2) 須坂東高     13.14 (-0.5)   8   8
 104 日詰 桜斗(3) 篠ﾉ井東中     13.18 (+1.3)   6   3
 104 牧野 隼也(2) 南宮中     13.18 (+1.0)   7   5
 106 下島 周(3) 信大附属長野中     13.20 (+1.0)   7   6
 107 丸山 愛陽(2) 広徳中     13.21 (+1.3)   6   4
 108 鶴田 恭真(3) 信大附属長野中     13.26 (+1.3)   6   5
 109 田中 哲平(2) 犀陵中     13.31 (+1.0)   7   7
 109 江本 航史郎(3) 中野平中     13.31 (+1.9)   9   9
 111 坂田 隼人(3) 須坂東高     13.35 (-0.5)   8   9
 112 丸山 敦也(2) 飯山城南中     13.37 (+1.3)   6   6
 113 山岸 桜佑(3) 犀陵中     13.38 (+1.2)   5   5
 114 町田 瑛人(2) 犀陵中     13.42 (+1.2)   5   6
 115 宮原 和真(1) 須坂創成高     13.49 (+2.7)   4   2
 116 後藤 悠宏(2) 相森中     13.50 (+2.7)   4   3
 117 月生田 渉(3) 相森中     13.52 (+1.6)   3   1
 118 宮澤 諒(2) 篠ﾉ井東中     13.54 (+2.7)   4   4
 119 西澤 颯人(2) 更北中     13.55 (+1.2)   2   2
 120 佐藤 隼斗(2) 相森中     13.58 (+1.6)   3   2
 121 西村 奏太郎(2) 犀陵中     13.60 (+2.7)   4   5
 122 清水 航(2) 川中島中     13.61 (+1.2)   2   3
 123 若月 瑚大郎(2) 東北中     13.63 (+1.6)   3   3
 124 田中 蒼大(2) 東北中     13.65 (+1.6)   3   4
 124 笠原 潤平(2) 相森中     13.65 (+1.6)   3   5
 126 清水 結翔(2) 裾花中     13.73 (+1.2)   2   4
 127 和田 凰希(3) 東北中     13.76 (+1.3)   6   7
 128 岸田 光永(2) 高社中     13.77 (+2.7)   4   6
 129 星野 悠斗(2) 川中島中     13.79 (+1.2)   2   5
 130 藤沢 柊吾(2) 市立長野中     13.95 (+1.2)   2   6
 131 岩村 未來(2) 長野西部中     13.96 (+1.2)   2   7
 132 春日 丈琉(2) 更北中     14.04 (+1.2)   2   8
 133 阿部 考汰(1) 埴生中     14.09 (+1.2)   5   7
 134 大塚 寅郎(2) 柳町中     14.13 (+1.6)   3   6
 134 水澤 英大(3) 木島平中     14.13 (+1.6)   3   7
 136 鈴木 夢人(2) 山ﾉ内中     14.16 (+2.7)   4   7
 136 田中 志穏(2) 山ﾉ内中     14.16 (+1.6)   3   8
 138 永井 大翔(2) 川中島中     14.22 (+1.6)   3   9
 139 太田 湧士(1) 須坂創成高     14.36 (+1.2)   5   8
 140 宮川 颯介(2) 飯山城南中     14.48 (+1.2)   5   9
 141 奥山 竜清(2) 犀陵中     14.57 (+1.2)   2   9
 142 冨岡 亮太(2) 柳町中     14.75 (+3.2)   1   1
 143 三木 優太(2) 相森中     14.76 (+3.2)   1   2
 144 長瀬 太陽(2) 川中島中     14.89 (+3.2)   1   3
 145 羽生田 宗河(3) 須坂東中     15.56 (+3.2)   1   4
 146 金井 溜和(2) 墨坂中     16.20 (+3.2)   1   5
 147 山口 雄聖(2) 更北中     16.28 (+1.3)   6   8
 148 長谷川 煌河(2) 川中島中     16.50 (+3.2)   1   6
    山田 諒也(3) 墨坂中          (+2.1) DNF  13    
    田中 大睦(2) 須坂東中          (+3.2) DNS   1    
    對馬 博紀(2) 相森中          (+3.2) DNS   1    
    月岡 亮弥(2) 柳町中          (+3.2) DNS   1    
    高波 歩陸(2) 須坂東中          (+2.7) DNS   4    
    小林 修 長野市陸協          (+2.7) DNS   4    
    堀内 颯太(3) 柳町中          (+1.3) DNS   6    
    中條 瑛太(2) 中野平中          (+1.0) DNS   7    
    大川 優翔(3) 飯綱中          (+1.0) DNS   7     5205
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 6170
 8728
 6171
 5783
 5117
 3092

 5377
 5129
 3123
 1261
 5372
 5073
 6054
 1018
 8784

 5381
   12
 5997
 5296
  194
 1014
   59
 9310
 5849

組 順位
 1129
  956
 4931
 5626
 9311
    6
 5779

男子

100m
順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録（風） 備考



    柳澤 悠(3) 柳町中          (+2.5) DNS  10    
    土屋 優翔(3) 長野商高          (+2.5) DNS  10    
    小山 拓士(2) 高社中          (+3.0) DNS  11    
    山﨑 隆平(2) 長野高          (+1.6) DNS  12    
    油科 航太郎(2) 中野西高          (+2.1) DNS  13    
    小林 雅人 長野市陸協          (+2.1) DNS  13    
    星沢 陽樹(2) 須坂東高          (+2.1) DNS  13    
    夏目 士瑠 かもしか倶楽部          (-0.5) DNS  14    
    古波田 宇希(2) 市立長野高          (-0.5) DNS  14    
    水野 卓海(3) 長野東部中          (-0.5) DNS  14    
    山崎 竜(3) 中野西高          (+2.4) DNS  17    
    湯本 毅郎(3) 長野日大高          (+0.4) DNS  18    
    上野 聖闘(3) 市立長野高          (+0.4) DNS  18    
    塚田 陽音(3) 長野俊英高          (+1.4) DNS  19    

   11
  867
 5510
  934
 1256
  862
 3124

組 順位
 5375
 1149
 5145
 1127
  936
   53
  980

男子

100m
順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録（風） 備考


